All Weekend Tong

FESTIVAL OFFICE for the latest information on all the
weekend’s activities and our central meeting point

TOWNCRIERTREASURE HUNT. Pick up your entry form
in Youghal Tourist Office. Sponsored by Youghal Town
GENEALOGY WORK SHOP Trace your Youghal
Ancestors Workshop: If you would like to trace your
Youghal ancestors Please send us the information
beforehand and we will try our best to help you out.

For more information www.youghal.ie

PLEASE SUPPORT THE QUEEN OF THE SEA
FESTIVAL SPONSOR PARTNERS

Look out for the sign in their window. Also a big thank you to the
businesses and organisations who have supported this event who
without their help and assistance the festival would not have been

possible.
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Programme Of Eventls

FRIDAY 8™

7.30pm

Children’s Fancy Dress Competition Free
Entry Registration @6.30pm Prizes for Tiny
Tots, Most Original, Funniest, and Princess
of the Sea. Prizes up to the value of €250.
Face Painting. Sponsored by Perks Family

8pm Preview of this year's Queens Mardi Gras
Style live on stage

8.30pm Open Air Concert Southern Outlaws
Sponsored by The Walter Raleigh Hotel
GIG RIG

8pm Greyhound Racing free entry
Youghal Greyhound Track

SATURDAY 9™

10am-4pm Coast Guard Sea Safety Demonstrations
10am-5pm YOUGHAL FOOD FESTIVAL Enjoy a taste

10am

11am
12 noon

12-2pm

12-6pm

2pm

of local produce from homemade cakes,
breads,jams,cheese & chutneysto crepes,

gourmet sausages, burgers, sweets &

Chocolates. Also Jewellery local crafts,

face painting, bucking bronco, kiddie
rides, Rubbish at Golf, 96fm Street Fleet
and much more. sponsored by Allied Irish
Crab 'é.al-féli.i-ﬁé“é(-)mpetition Sponsored
By Cal Flavin Expert & Topline Crab
catching lines & Gear available from
Flavin’s Topline

Shandon Shawlies meet the Shawlies as
they stroll around the food Market
Dulux Dog will be visiting Cal Flavins
Expert & Topline store. Get your photo
“Burn to Barca” Youghal Utd. Under 12
fundraiser 870 mile static cycle
Chatterbox Stage School perform fun and
exciting modern and commercial dance.

3.30pm

5.30pm

6.30pm

9pm

9pm

11.30pm

Sand Castle

ABBA TRIBUTE Open air concert
sponsored by The Quays Bar
Followed by FIREWORKS display
GIG RIG

Party till late at the “Queen of the Sea

SUNDAY 10™

9am

12 noon

12-4pm

Aquavelo (Triathlon Ireland) swim 1,500m,
from Green Hole to Nealons Quay Jetty.
Cycle, 30km Killeagh and return finish line
Nealons quay

YOUGHAL FOOD FESTIVAL enjoy a taste
of local produce from homemade cakes,
breads, jams, cheese & chutneys to crepes,
gourmet sausages, burgers, sweets &
Chocolates. Also Jewellery & local crafts.
sponsored by Allied Irish Bank

Coast Guard Sea Safety Demonstrations

Building Competition
(Registration at 2.30pm) Sponsored by
Youghal Rotary Club Mall Beach
Jordan K Live on the GIG RIG
Irish Karaoke Champion Barry Darcy live
on the GIG RIG
Queen of the Sea Contest: Free open air
event come and see the Crowning of
this year’s Queen. Compare: Brendan
Hennessy. 1%t Prize sponsored by Youghal
Credit Union
Queens VIP after party
(with Finger food) sponsored by The
Quays Bar
The Quays VIP AREA (Ticketed Event)

12-4pm
12-5pm
12-6pm

1-2pm

2-5pm

2-7pm

2.30pm

6pm

Coast Guard Sea Safety Demonstrations
R.N.L.I. Life Boat Open Day

“Burn to Barca” Youghal Utd. Under 12
fundraiser 870 mile static cycle

Classical Lunchtime Concert “Baroque
Music for solo Cello”with Cork based cellist,
Eimear Reidy. Tickets €10 complementary
refreshments. Mall Arts Centre

Family Fun Day - Bouncy Castles, Bucking
Bronco, Face Painting, Test your skills
on the rock climbing wall from Ardmore
Adventures, rubbish at golf etc. sponsored
by Aura Leisure Centre.

96FM GIG RIG Broadcasting live from
Youghal promoting the Queen of the Sea
festival playing all the latest hits.

Fun Dog Show Pamper You Pooch And
Come Show Them Off. Entry on the day.
sponsored by Clashmore Boarding Kennels.
Wife Carrying Race...How fast can

you run with your
wife/Partner? Entry forms
on the day. sponsored

by Farrell's Summerfield Bar.
Mall Beach




